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ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROSTER 

Rocky Mountain ASHRAE 2012 - 2013 Board of Governors 

  

Title/Committee Chair Name Email Phone 
President Michelle Swanson President@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.239.0909 
    
President-elect/Tech Conf. Jon Rundquist TechConference@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.904.7923 
    
Vice President/CTTC Chair Jessie Jones CTTC@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.239.0909 
    
Secretary Mike Harrington Secretary@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.733.2300 
    
Treasurer Megan Van Wieren Treasurer@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.974.1230 
    
Newsletter Editor Tony Anderson Newsletter@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.280.1401 
    
Past President Adam Bishop PastPresident@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.761.2291 
    
Director Aaron Zimmerman Director1@RockyMtnASRAE.com 303.796.6000 
    
Director  Mike Day Director2@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.421.6655 
    
Northern Section Chair  Mike Fulton NorthernSection@RockyMtnASHRAE.com   720.934.8273 
    
Membership Chris Garofoli Membership@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.396.9006 
    
Historian David Sietsema History@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.825.4328 
    
Website Scott Jones Webmaster@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.428.2800 
    
Student Activities Craig Wanklyn Student@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.421.6655 
    
Sustainable Engineering Celeste Cizik Sustainable@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.974.1212 
    
Government Activities Celeste Cizik Government@RockyMtnASHRAE.com 303.974.1212 
    




